p<
(@)
o
(2]
=
(@)
-
(9
>
o
|
(%)
=

FITNESS EQUIPMENT

& EGOJIN

4



o

(=)=
7-|F'I"|'_'

oR

XX
4 2YY,

(=2 =
ZUSANS HolsH2
ADEEOR 21Z0| QRIS YHotHLt
egojinsvc.comof M 2ESZAS
E0I5h 4~ QUEL|CE

MEHS
OLo|&H 266R(BC31533)

=4 OtadEl

EEERL 3pcs

Qra=AEAl Seto|d 4

==y 4kg

ClASeo| & A, Al2h &5, AHel, &7{2, 9, Z=2e)
2SAZ(TA)  1~-8EH

AZE37](mm) 1360(L) * 535(W) * 1015(H)

BfA T 7[(mm) 760(L) * 325(W) * 650(H)

HESY N.W 27 7KG / G.W : 30.2KG

A Holsl+2t

5l8A1% 145cm 0|4

© M3|3 ZH| A3t/ O Z20| Afat

/5| AR

Ok FO|AlgH it 24| 2EHE US A UBLICH
2577 7Y SAI B50| /L S22 £20| el =elgch
263 7T IECR CRRIPILL0[07} 7|7 0l SCtHE7 122 F201 Fols A7 HE 4 gL
=57 |7= BBt HiH0| 2ajet, 42 25717 OIoE 4st
o B 0] 2R

OF, UL S 712 0151 0210| AT} 2145345100 42 0 187177} 221 Z04 £ 4 Sl
40| 0118 39 SEA0|0f218 4 9oL 243 el MRIEHA | BIZILICE

2| 20| 02| BRSE 58 E2[oIH 2 A B[Rt

SEE 2T 0[200)| VB STHHSEL, ALH)S OIS0t S5 Holn e 288 4 AlsY

o 2 Y52 10822 A0 0120| Argota| OFdAI2

>

p=in)

= JE2 HUE 7|70[22 HUO|AMRE AFSSHIAI2.

QIO AHZ A 452 52 Aot L 1Z0| Lot 4= /B LICE

n;
of

9l A8 0I5k I3 AL Aol 24 MeIATL 27 feiLick
O] 422 7HE822 A A= STt

Y0 32 BIRGHETUA0IN ST SELICH

BB GO TE A2 D OFFIAI Chefiv 12 219500, B4 ASHIZLICH
28 AMoile 2 Mot delstn 210 2e 25S Ut
2701 HOPH 794 7170 Sl A4 4 QLI

71712 SRR F L HEH ZA| A2 HOF Ol 2| H2fELCr

ABO| Sl ZA| A ORI 121510} 2312 £ AUl Ol 3P BRAIRIZ0
AT

28 S0il= 012/0[Q} Bt =ES0| ¥25HA| Zot=S §ILICh

OFRIO]7H 245 201 2044l i L) AJOI20] 25101 MU0 &7 12001 Tl APV CHSRILICH

285 dR0l= 7|7l dH HEfet 4E HEHS Selgt

25 S0/ 7|7 TS HICA| ALIBI0] HE B01 772 Ol AT 24517 2 FOfgiLch
AES 2 D70| S0, AE0| L= 2 00 SloiglR(ES2IR| =R) B 013 2EsHE
AENR 2 QT NOIO] 212 AR 210 97) 22510, B0 ol A7 LO0ILR) Sl Folste
U] 2ot 288 ot ORAIL

A £E20| 20 ES2 22| 2208 252312 RAl2.

A2 402 50| 25oHE

0| 2HsH MM Argstd The A Aet Z=at 27t gt
£4719) H0F2 7212, 07210| QU 1 OI0| I A 814 0| S50 A1 ARaIDIQIZES

A3t 4 QUBLHC

f £5 A2E 52 O4SHE 2t 1
Al7| BLC

rir

2530483, 75 4
SA 252 A6 9|

F 0%
™ of
B
o=
ol
o
‘OL

02

A0 Chat A

A2, 2|, S4oi L A] 249 0/212] 2R, A|3210f ofat i, 1 29 A, AH[2te] 19| E=

I, 28, 119/9) 0g 2A0K A8 ofal 45t Lot ChatM = 2AS 22| & HICH
-2 HE A8 E= A S0 2= B420l 26 (A0|ojo] &4, Afdo| S S)0f ZaiM, S (2| ULt
ABEBAMO| 71 UES 2I7|2| 502 Qla Heidt £atof CistiAs, HAS 27| eELIch




QHSOfELICE,

[

Q. A7 = $2|7HEEE 220])

o [y

=A] SRIFLICE (TIP: SIAIOICE +549] 25 Fl0fLiet = F=2f =017t ZHet, &2
2ABIH FE W £22 ()F0M (HEFES2 LOIH A7 [Ho| HZO| EAIGLCE)

Or= HAZ

(i}

7

A (7 1)

A3 OFA
Q APz 4217t 222] o4&LICL
EIASE S8k ADITel 1% QP8 Heolshs W
1,94, AUAE +, - 30| LI TIHER) HolsH A2,
2. 27 IB2 7|01} Z2154, 27 B4 Lk HIAY (4T U0 AO| (430124 TH)S B23101 42 50| U 2013
3. 2071BH 4217} 51| QIR AT B TBIBHOFBHR, 4317H B! AS TIAH SRS AlFEHHR

1212 22 Al 220|222 7|2 F200%7} 0] 39Y) Ofe) 1M D2l0l 28 WA 72 3,

U1 912 oKz 9| n2iof 7I9RAR.
2. 2|0 Y7k 4Bt FAAOIZ] ZP 80| O}l 02 S34S The 16T} 8EI0] 20| BICHR AS A1 BHLICH
3. 2404 2$017} UCIB! Z4O| L 2AIRL0] ALBHAIR! ELICH

2T

1.3 Hi3 S TOICt 3 14 227} LR 0= TS B 2R Tf Sassie 220QLICk 491 Uil glo 222 Hge
92T Yo URTLS AT YO 3 O H 20/ TNR.
2 HES ST, P! ST 4207t LIR Ol B0l 212, H0IY TS 9I5101 AS UHS 3 AP BRI

&EGOJIN

K

HH A &= el
AN TME SPEED DI

Al 2t -0:00 ~ 99:598 M e
& E- - -000~999.9 Km/H - 2|2 AHOIM L2 AZ-SE- -2 2Rl
A 2 -0.00~99.99 Km &0 o|SEHCt,
Z=a] . - - - 0.0~999.9 KCAL -4z SOHE20 sl 2|71 022 27|SHELCt
W 8b. ... 40-200 BEATS/MIN
S #H7| 7]
LSS S27iLf, HEHES =20l ZE02 YL,
Dlo} 42 SOF AF5HR| QHECHR 7]l AHE O M2 ELiCh,
TR Mol
o0 ghal oy 62 21202 AlZL A&, 2|, & 2), Z22| J2|7 94t 7|50| LiERdLICt

. Nz
28 ot AZtE 2ot 22 LIEfgUch
& &
A 2& £E5 LIEHLICE
A g
2S5 S0 218 2215 LIERLICH(=3742))
2742
285t 2E Ha7t 2HE0] LIEHLITH S HMalo| 2= e HES 42 S0 =28 27|38t gLt
SESH A7 |2 BHE{2|E A5 AR0= 0] £2]= 022 2 7|3 Lt
u=ze|
285t 8¢ ARE Z22|E LIEHLICE

[-13

0f L= AIME OB B0 ot 3|7} LIERLIC
sicto, 3 Al £E0[0] HIME HOIFAIS.

Jtok o 42
U2 Off1 !

H7 1ol £:2|7t FEH R0t LIERLALE, 7] 0f2{2 T
BiE{2IS A A51 L 152 Y 7|01 £ 2 e ol A=,
BiE{2]="AAALO| 2 BIE{2| 27HS AR RILICE.

03



o
0
a0
X
=
=
0.

o)

AISE S

| &
=

04



1| Main Frame 1 39| Plastic Screw 2
2 | Front Handlebar Post 1 40| Right Chain Cover 1
3 | Front Stabilizer 1 41| Right Pedal 1
4 | |dle Wheel Bracket 1 42| Flange Nut M10*1.0x6 S14 2
5 | Left Handlebar 1 43| Bolt M6+*36 2
6 | Right Handlebar 1 44| U-Shape Bracket 2
7 | Seat Post 1 451 Spring Washer 06 2
8 | Rear Stabilizer 1 46| Nut M6 2
9 | Rear Main Frame 1 47| Flywheel 1
10| Computer 1 48| Bolt M8*18 1
11| Screw M5*10 4 49| Bolt M5%25 1
12| Right Cover Cap 1 50| Pulley 1
13| Front Handlebar Foam Grip A 2 57| Flat Washer®5 1
14| Hand Pulse Sensor with Wire 2 52| Tension Control Knob 1
15| Tension Cable L 1 53| Seat Cushion 1
16| Bolt M8%15 10 54| Flat Washer®6 8
17| Flat Washer®8xd16+82.0 10 55| Screw M6*15 8
18| Curved Washer®8*d16*62.0 2 56| Back Cushion 1
191 Bolt M10*57 4 57| Square End Cap A 2
20| Big Curved Washer ®10*®25%2 .0 4 58| Round Cap 4
211 Cap Nut M10 4 59| Rear Handlebar Foam Grip B 2
22| Front Stabilizer End Cap 2 60| HexBolt M8+%58 2
23| Screw ST4.2%20 8 61| Nylon Nut M8 4
24| Left Pedal 1 62| Square End Cap B 2
25| Left Cover Cap 1 63| Seat Bracket 1
26| Left Chain Cover 1 64| Flat Washer®10 1
27| Screw ST4.2+20 4 65| Round Knob 1
28| Bearing 6003 2 66| Hex Bolt M8 1
29| Circlip 2 67| Adjustable LevelerM8 1
30| Wave spring washer @17 1 68| Rear Stabilizer End Cap 2
31| Bolt M6*15 4 69| Sensor Wire 1
32| Nut M6 4 70| Left Pedal Strap 1
33| Sensor Inductor 1 71| Right Pedal Strap 1
34| Screw ST2.9%12 2 72| Tension Spring 1
35| Right crank 1 73| Wave Washer 10 1
36| Left crank 1 74| NutM10x1.25 2
37| Belt Pulley 1 75| Cover Cap 2
38| Belt 1 76| Straight Core Assembly 1

05




QUR|AICH B! Assembly of Front Support Frame BRI 28

BB =402 BRI7E 2R AARIH(G)E BE(19), HAK (20), HERDE A Q2|2/cel AE|7 BaS 213 20| 92 Stof
0 £310f £30fl ZBIILIC - e,

Combine the front support frame(3) with the main frame(1)
by using bolt(19), washer(20), and nut(21).

FEMEESESRE:, 2B BEEREEERE,

2|2 |CHofl=
BE7F FRAASLIEL

0 SEE 72| 20[2| %S H2 AIBA| B 712 4 120 Afno| 2elo| & 4 YL,

If the bolt is not completely tightened, it would be wobble. It can make accidents. You MUST completely tighten (the cycle.)
=
72 USRI AR RANE R S ERD Al e R B MHRE,

[ 242} SR A|cf =& 0 tFrame ‘EEARIIEESIEE

B Qe ZEet 23(1)S BE(16),
SR (18)E Ol =l 0|2l 2| Z|CH(9)2 Attt
Combine the main frame(1) with the rear main frame(9)
by using bolt(16), washer(18)

mRigte (16) , ZRE (18) LATHEE (3)
MEEHIARE (1) SRREXIFE.

1813} 22 YO 2 0f9l 2| 2|CH(9),
HRZ(B)E 2E(19), BI2HM(20),
HEQ1)= 240 Zgguct
Combine the rear main frame(9) with
the rear part of the main frame(8)
by using bolt(19), washer(20), and nut(21)
MMS—FEREBETEE (9) |
EHEXZEE (8) AiEe (19)
THEF (20) , 1BE (21) REEAK,

06



ol 2F0FER A4
= O~

ZLIE 7§

llesZSSFEEHAN Bnas A S

th Tension Con

=] =
Z2AzH AolE 71§ St
Ore 2t 20| ZoA2H #0152 7|5 SHTto|A 25
JlE S UIRH 822 SHAIZLICE
Pass the tension control wire through the squared hole of
the monitor post as shown.

SRISFTREEIER R EFHISER.

2%z Aolg / 7S 28
@ 23|(1)01 Lok = F& 240[0{122|(15)5 ZH s0A
2UE 7I5Q)2 #eAH 2LE 2I506)0 Uz FYS= NELICE

Hang it to the connecting link as shown

IRE F—HHETDER,
@ I 20| FHUHE(52)9] 22 2% 2ol 7|19f E10 A7
22 £ 02 B C

Lo FOIgHA, 20[0f o7t 2|2|cHo) A 4= U
Pull it (Inner wire will be pulled), able to combine easily if you
bend it like splitting an apple to the direction of the arrow sign as shown

FOEIR(#AL T EBAITNE) BRETAAYS B — B HANER IR RES.

Q& 0(01102|(15)24 HAE FHAZH 2B (52)E 2LIE VIS0 ZERLCh
Combin e the tension controller which is finished
the connection the cable as shown

IRE R —1F SARE B SRR S EREISA T F L.

A|2/chE

321 atojofz|

JPFHEEEA
AZM2.

ZARHIIE ZYSI7|H...
Before assembling the tension controller £H3%3885iREEHAZ Rl
9| 2t 20| Z4z2AY|9 THAIE £ AH5H0 A0[07F 71

2| L2 511 RStA|R & Cf 7 23t = ASLICL

You can assemble more easily by adjusting the level of the
tension controller till the wire comes out the longest length

ABNE R —FHRTRSSEEIHIMNER,
AREREIANE ERZERIRSSEEL,

o

A a1
3 20| 2oz ET|o
AHBILICH

=g

HZ0| SLIH AWM (33, 69)2

Connect the sensor wire after finishing the passing through
the tension control wire as shown

IRE R R R R

’ls 92

O 2 7|5 LSO 2H0[0j2t M ME Helstol g &

e 1EE EE(16)2H S22 21), 2bM(17)Z 018510 LT
Finally, after organizing the wire and the sensor wire and

put into the inside of the column, fix it with bolt and washer

Bxfa BT R BRI N BRI 25 4 fm FRIRIS I 2B Bl E,

ol

07



) 2% 21|l / S0l st / Back Cushion EEF ST/ / 884

BB o2 ARI0(7)E 9121 2/cH9)
PI2| 2 HefH(65)2F 2tM (64, 73)2 AL LT
Combine the seat post(7) with the rear main frame(9)
By round knob(65), washer(64, 73)

EEFEE (7) AEIFE (9)
EEERETBMET (65) FI2E (6473)

S210|(56) 22| 2|H(7)0]
QFA (54)2F EE(55) 0|85t ZRRLICE
Combine the back cushion(56) with the seat post(7)
by using bolt(55), washer(54).

{EEE(56) BHME (54) RIFE(OO)ES
FEFEE (7) .

Combine the Handlebar(5, 6) with the seat post(7)
by using bolt(60), washer(17), and nut(61)

FIAFIE (56) Aigie (60) , BE (17) ,
125 (61) BEEEFSHEE (7) MH.

2L (53)2 EE(55), &M (54)E 0185t
EYZ|Z|TH(7)01 2L
Combine the seat cushion(53) with the seat post(7)
By using bolt(55), washer(54)

HEEEF (53) FAite (55) , 2@ (54)
EOEETEE (7) .

28 2 ANEIESYER HEF 27| 20{H U=A| SfelBig LT
If the sheet is shaken after the assembly, please make sure that the nuts are tightened strongly.
T REEEPERIERA TEE RN R,




nputer B3R

n A71E(10)2 2LET|S2)0] ZgLCt.
A7 B DEE LAbz 22 A7 [T SIS0l 71944 et
Combine the computer(10) with the front handlebar post(2).
The screw is on the back of the monitor

NFER (10) FEERTRNAE (2) o (FREERBRLEEREEEREMH.

SSE AA AUIE A 7| SI0M0] Y2 A7|0| F 25 &3] 2l gLt
T|ZS S2f A|20] =2 SQI510 £317t H5HA| gfow
MAMHS CIAR[7 LIZE CHA| 7|9{OF BLICE an
After mounting the supplied AA battery into the rear of the monitor,
make sure that the monitor is working well.

IEAAT RIS EIREEEEE MUEFERE.
MR BCEERIRANEIE R EB/IE . (WE—FAEHT)

% Make sure that the written time changes
with the pedal's rotation. If it it does not change,
you should reconnect the sensor wires until
the 'tak' sound comes out

@ 212 Hg 23

LIARZ} OH22E|0f ol Q10| E 4~ AUSLICE

9| When you combine the pedal with crank, please make sure that tighten a little bit with your hand first and then tighten strongly with
the assembly tool. If you assemble compulsorily with the assembly tool first, the screw can be abrasion which occurs the reason of the breakdown

RS SRR —ESSAFR A — SN S SR T RITREARMMR—T, N AATERELRAIINEIRNERIR, BRI s IEIERIRE R,

ﬁ T2 SU30| ZBE hs YIEA A0 012 9 B 521 Z8 > BRE ABSH0] T 201 TAD| HEUC HSHE 378 MBS0 Pal5 52 29

& Yo YR (A Broigd o S 230 ZEFL
Combine the left pedal with a crank by
turning it to the left side(counterclockwise)

EMBRESTERR. BIRENEER,

{QI_’:‘_ . \
[
“(*I?ﬂ Bickula)

* HZ0| 20| %2 29 WE

REF(R) 2AXK(L) Pl 2= Y
The best way to find Left side or right side.
BMFIRESTERIE,

HE 20| SHUH S70f LO|LE RO AEZ7FF2IE[0f Q&L

Y LA OHESEN Y OHE ot i 220 BY|7HE0QEH T

(ML 2

Combine the right pedal with a crank
by turning it to the right side(clockwise)
AMERESTERR, BEiREsmEaL,
‘Usually, in the picture of the illustration there are arrow mark
the sticker might be attached on arrow mark

-The inner part of pedal spiral and pedal arrow might be written
—RRAEBIRIETLER SN 7 LEkRAYILAR,

BIREEEARC T,

3 FAI2.
Q2% right ng ction of turning

AZ left

09



ol
=) <
1o ol
_ = ol
. = =) o
0 X < )
ﬂ-VLI\II o o __Ol.llﬂ.lOIamu
- LN — |
o/ 0 %ﬁaif,
2= 5 = TN DX
ﬂn_.m. I = =] = ,amuAn___bq
H o = o o_m ok 2 2 Jo W ol I
—_ 2 5 W = wmaﬂgﬂ Wﬁoo_ao_\%/m_m
@ r A NN I ¢memzﬂzﬁuw
~ |IHI \O/ B NH oF W:_ b A_vy w:/l_ WW_ m mﬁ L_/Q - o _mn_lo
uir - Wy TR® o e R -}
= S < o o= 5 o = Iu & ov 3o =0
O._ o O ol SR N =ak N e - ol K
™ = 0 2 Y x = = 3 n oD ol i
N = EE‘H LHIWLWM zA_TL‘| N |Ho® o o -
o <0 o 5 %o ﬁ&eﬂhﬁmx [ Moﬂlnm?(&o
< > ol 10 10 =y IR Y
5o < %m%.mm_;hu_w@ _HAH_.A_v PXi ey
o] R | < <ol Sl o mH__HoﬂEI,
RN T X P T s Mo S L T e
U0 T < & = ol B 25 ¥ oz a 7Ao|uiuo?
2 if & Flurrggels L ER R 4
2 T or an N ] w X 2> L K o o
=r o = o] Dz|:._%momw| <0 HD ol =5
P EE SRR S BORERTE R &
N W53 #Wol.e%__%auﬁew ‘ . : AU
=< N mrxagoew b
ol 4 Ho <0 %0 o) B S o
m._._u:u o ol
o o
59 <
= < = w| Hﬂm_‘ =)
7 5B IR U o
XD w_ EMNEHZ_. o:mMo -
— ., — |‘_UH o_
=) | N 35 A=
| N = %ﬁo__e\ﬂ_zﬁul% mfoo Ujo %
S g S R &5 N =% X S K | =
= Ur o 2 @uLHA%._LI = T = = [°) ol
< ol 7D <L A_H_ U MY w_lz._ R Srouog O._ — s m
E w0 — o o% op & D0 fo & i o P | i Hlo
S up > OF | ob rloy e & oF & Hio o RO | =
o il SRS o= GE = | of i
Yo Z, o Ko o S X = 5 = < T <d | 3
2 5 %,,%uﬁ__Ho,_wE oo gy =T GO O
S5 ok JJ | = o oz X o = g o |
> o oo O_ < — = .A_l —-— - ] 110 ol -
S W —_— =S F ol g 2 X < 3 o o  —
S o H ﬁw N o- T o ¥ F 40 R
z o [ ﬂqmo\ézz_o o = 2 0 8
=~ B J Uy of = -] =~ = |7
s < it =} SWo P S Ra S = o oﬁ
e mEgIash NERE OR%RS <0
o- = " =4 ~ HO & - — = 0:
o< -2 e AN R WS oo HE g
- ol = = T = L T 8 <
T & @MMZT%__D@Q%%%E i .__HH_ >
RO U < = _\||_u%__o E I =
Eh on oy _OO_H 0 D oxT U Qg )
t_ouwwrﬂ QR D3 ms,_moer%qu__o
_.:_E :.__ 1o — =~ = _2_.0 o DU oY% 0
¥ o X0 O RN < < .
I T UodH

10



EGOJIN [AM-H]-2-2-H-A]
(en | E g 9 | moane | Oas O#e oz [2E0 1)

( Az | [ agoia [ 2anoz [ wasg [ 7Et 1| 429 |
4
2279 | | s2xe | R
Tojer 282 | | ze¥s | | 42702 |
z 4 |
eufii| 82 22514 AZ0| 2Tt HT(0] T2t HO[FILICH A S2i2 I3 Siufs| S22 ) IFLIC(TAS 3H 240 T2 HYS X7 YL
J
012 AOIE, $RTHETAIZ)2 2 BEHOM LoiS I ZH. (LE0Y, 812, A97HA AJO|ESOIM T05H AE0| st 2122 sig Af|ES Saf FBELICH
g
wz/msag  |[Jogoes [Jozszezan [ 79s 4=0 ok 422z [ 7k I
DPLOUNE | (DL SIS HES HopFAR)
aEpop 2 | [ 7te [] #3@s393) [ 7EHEIE, 4l | sewou Aaws |
g2uoM 032 | | sggoy ooy |
J
Y
2AHE 1 7|F+8_010-8874-6313 _
JZHMIE] 1544-6312 B 01034000315 (a2 ks AEPISAIZE10:00~17:00(72, BEY Hj2)
P1712.£ (@0| 2ISVC)/HOBE S egojin)
AS BUA 24 1 Z27|E ZHA| -2 736W2 29812 (£)0|2
1,28 Y UEL NE 23 5 7 O MHFHZML. 70§ AO|E L L U SENHS B S3A|D, HE0| FD MOIE AHS HFMOR 80| FHSELICH
2. 4E0| B4 (3)0| D21 A SHIAHCITIS S, ZSSE)S O SBILICH B, SAAF 0| S| HSHIZE 2712 SAE 4 9JO0), 271 2AE) 32 DY SerolLic
3 U D8 A/S AUNE HEE| 75D THHEIS S5 812, DEHEIA)S A ZMOFBIE X217} JHsELICH
0|21ze MekEH20| 7hsEiC ol MEHEHE Bt
(A2 u2t/et=E St ToT el =2/lc .
AEAH S 7Y 0[LHO| THAEAI 7|12+3 2t
e ol ALer Sl ol gle o AV A2 5 7012 27150 HO
BAE AE0l AOIZ7} 2 21 271U Ciafel g0l oigol 574 o= 22 Y248 F7d8 2T FR
(%22 Mef/ vay| 2242 ]
Hjae= 4E70) 0% TojstHol g2EES
oﬁ T A
225 A2 T} HE CI2 HE0| ST 32 ZY MEHEAE i
e ZYAHEO| 22 AHZZ2 FO|= UE D80 25U
i - (A PARYE A 172 O oF2 2620] ©|)
45 FUR Aol HiE2 WA Rok= B Et 20| B20| g Mn_‘;\}aog I3t ALZO| I B2, BE HAE AZC
28§20 IS )

6 6 600 6000 6000000000000 00 0000000000000 000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000

EGOJIN [M-H]-2-2-3-A]

(en | u g Y | moane | Oas Owzr Oaz [oE 1)
( ages | [ adoy [ ganoz [ #wasy

[ 7tex | 429 |
g
223y | | 2ax3 | | sizx@e)|
oot a8 | | z2ds | | 4z70 |
2 2 |
EU| S 2 2254 AHEO| ST K| Tl MO 24 242 ol SifH S22 Bl IFUCH (A 21 240 T2 HAS 27| 5UCH)
J
01T AJO|E, $ETHZAD)0 2 2w Yot JMH FHL. (RE0H, ZEE, A47{01A AOIESUIM To45HI A0 TH3t 8122 HT AfO|ES S8 ZIEILICE
g
wzasne |[Josoes [Joeazczay [Jrusszooy [Jazsz [ 7El ]
PEPOM YT | (@B SHAE HES HoIFHR)
~z70p s | [ ote [ #2@se3) [ 7EHEE, s | gegoy Azvs |
sEgoM 0j3% | | smwon ey |
J
Y
2L 1 7|77 _010-8874-6313 _
_Tl_yﬂHﬂE'l 1544-6312 AZ2010-3494-6313 (AHEHA|ZE L SNST}S) MEIHSAIZE10:00~17:00(F, 35 AQl)

7712 £(@0]12ISVO)/H 0|t ES (egojin1)

A/S BUA 24 - A7|E THA| THZ 7362 29H 2] ()0
1. 08 U HER 4E 2 5 7Y O MM, 70 AIO|E L wEt U BHEAIYE B oAl YHEC| 2 AIO|E AHE SfFM0I2t BHE0| Tk LT
2. 489 3laE (F)0|2313 A otE EHHHM(EHO tE2, ZSEH) S OI&|ILICH E, EBlAl 2of L&A HHAHIH%‘—?% LASE 2 QoD 27t dliEl FUS nAL LColL|Ct
3. 8HE Wt A/S QHIME e 7ot DM S Solf 3hE, wEH(E|4)E ZIdsh A0k W2 2|7t 7hsELICH
0|22 /g0l THsELIC 0|2tz weh/ghgol E7FsELc
CAMEA 5 79 O|LYjQ| CABIAL 7|2t A 3}
HI A& AE |A}o|x7}mx| OI7{L} CIZLQI MAMSO| OIS0l S2] o= HS HESY S T7YS 25 R
(% iala_ lgeﬂ/ungu\ InELIot=)) .:rl.uHEin
Hjae= HE0H 0% POHHYO| AREZS
223 AZI A6 T2 420| S E 3 ZY MEHEAE
CAREIZY ZYNEO| R HERY 20| UHE nE0| S7HsELUCH
O o ols A Ha 25 Ao (HAMZINE A 172 2 of2t 2620 ©|7)
NEQ 22 ol tiE 8 WAl Rote 2R 5t 7O 20| Ol AFR AL2O R OI5H AFZO| I 3|4 28 TAS AZE
s EHE0| E7+—°*L|Er




o8 iy, Wy

=EEPEEPN

AI-

A=

)0

O‘ BATT

M@%.@M

Mu| 20 C5tof
23| (3
chet 4% B2
BH0F 9 (J8E 5 MZolnol2 PE| 72! 0|Liof, T3
ST P ASE SEa| S S 20 olc 0]C S Lot e e
TECR MHIASILIC 22tel Dz RORAIO -0
|=g 24 gaz (ool

DRI 22 2|2 BUsHA
H2S MABILCH MBIALH Al (R

A=
%To

A/S2 2

2 43,7
= HO OA}F EI{_|[)._ (2t

|SH
=1

A=l

Tz (@ Aeleles] AN it
)02l T 7

e Eau2 e 142 ol 3f

Of2Het ol 40
tOll M MB[AS SLICH
235101
=)ot

el 52 AL0f

ot =g

SEE BIA0| AOHUAIE 7|80 ROIU2P}

fCDH B, MsALM)E

o A
g

|0{OF BLIC}

HHYMIME sliE k)

oT o oT TTo °TS =
23 AHIA 4ED BADZIRHEA )| ZD-HNYE BEIR 2BES12
P1HE/2S LD, OIS, 27| A8 717 ex HicZ2l0] 5) TUUREE 1274 37 54
25, 7138 £/ 2I0|E717 TUYREH 67 I 54
HHE{2| AFS 7| FHOMIRI, ADIEAIRAR| A, ADEXSH, 22T 2|, ££721E) | TYL2REH 671 374 sd
7472 DlListol 3, Z2| 0IETIT OIS AR MR , L) FYUY=EE erh 34 34
71797 [EP I, OHER, 2252 Alels B2 ol(ex 01, #217)) EPECEREE 129 EEES]
2710E £ @EIfS) sHzete sigels | sgeis
£28(ex AALUE) RCL szets szt
IT =] \
4=3 224y
TOHAHE ID(=01A ID)
A 2h A
=
. e /

I = HFAH S = — ]
[BAES7I2HY Ha2{Q AL HEjolM Lde 45, 7Is4e] nF LAl
2H|2 TSR H3712tolLh =237zt o|%
S0l = sfelghec] 70 420 ok Z2 SR ESNEue
A2 2 5101 5 F0fEHIE R URISHRONS 51 41| 242 ety | B IS@sat) 1215E)
HEZED} (Ch BIOJA| Y BitAH| 2 Az jHl=
EHBH B 2R, | 22143 5 0AEOI) TIORS 511 412 242 Tt 2 210 Alslo} 012 Af2rstZoke.
dauE T =) @b U=l )
oju
SRRy AR ageis
A THEB10 2101 Al 2Jaty
2D 4B che)
22| SOOI 45
ol & _
o % 21| B ARSI A A
Yur Y
gfﬂ% ZAHO| MDA 51 A5 740l IR 2284212 22T | ym pey e oxas
ER 45t 2308422 280 s
O AIOIZ-E21012, 2SI} 25 ekl
SIAL A A DALA, A
I 42l 2|
A2 AEfOf A 41\57}§A\t*%% ’ZOVH#&Wﬂ IROL B AL, = A Sl ES D0 AT
iyt 012} 29/ 5Hj0f Chst 4sI7HR] 2 1514OL SR RISHE 3 TS
H5I154 [aeEisAl e L
StA| - ~ —
t D 950l VIOl B8 428 2 Sl
SRS SOE TR HE A 22 32 12
Soarm o I — ST 50 IR0 AL 2R TP A
AFBAITE 42| 2J215H 422 AR 2AHE 29 HEDSEE DUt EE O A5 20 109 STASI01 S
(2|15t PR )
428 BES oLt 42 715 Al yEng sges
23] 22 2| RO Ll 2SS B M TS 4ol 1 o) AT 22 | 4EME EEPOIES sHgsis
Bos5in 93 - T — — -
o e £l 2201 po) stz ol ol 22 Saeolsige 2o s yERs: siggie
13 BUSZIRI AN FEEIR101) HORZIIAZISHIOE001 72 10] 10%3 I 6101 B @7 KiZHeH I0EI=m b 272
%Ej;rﬂlﬁgl, sepEIksE ES SU2l0] ot UL F AETE | R442I 3L F A 4B 0
L= gy
DY AQ | 42torsEtER Fa2] F2l

= A
T

‘EGOJIN

FITNESS EQUIPMENT
B ZHA| 7P LH 2 73689

429

S2MHIA
71FMH, =Y, AMEEE, 22l
(4E1E0| ot &%)
- 4E OIS, B2 0|5, OSoR ol
- YE U SIRAH L 42, oj2
- EMIYE 93 AIBOR Q5 1Y
AtCE2| 2t 2

2214 RMO\Z@(Ei ZCh delHolE )52

-g ,
QIS AR =19 21| 2RI HRA| D2PH A=
2|4 3010 WO\ SO et

0| nRIO| 2|2d QL= UPHHQI AL 2 [22H1HO| 27t
Q1240f| Chah 2L IC

AH|ZF A2 D2
L ELILL
- A7 R2FS E2|H| AFRS10] DZ0| LAY
912 22{0| | EOIER] SO O[5 13, A4 A
- IOl O|R|AE ADE SMEAIROS 12 S A|
- (F)0] 021 MBI A T|ALL FHEAL 7 A2 OF ARO|
£2[510] DY LY A|

- AL YA LHOIFLARRYS 217 |2] G0t 12 Y A|
o 3%
-n—'
- AR (=, S, Hah, 5l S)0ll 2Tt D LY A|
- AFESIEA D}EEML} ADE=AQE
(EFO| A, 2, 240[0f, AHZIS)




&EGOJIN




ZAAA0|Z 2 B2

14



ZHAALO[Z A7 |

o 7|

HES S2[AL, et

J

SCAN TIME

SPEED  DIST

TOTALD

il

EH
=0

SELECT

CALORIES

al

H

ArE2T

—1

o HaIMY|

=S ARESIA| (I S22 IHYLICE

=
o M=
MEHHES F2 0 HA0f| BEA|7F =[HA

62 21HO2 AZ-EE-H2l-5H2|- 222
Wk 202 O[S BILICH

o /7|2t £2| ‘022 517
MEHHES AZS0H 201 23|7} 002
27[SHEILICH AP (o] BiEf2I2 DA3 ZR0|=
‘ez =7|SHEILICE

o A7 7|52

* 3|22l (SCAN)

62 ZHHOZ AL S5 2| & 7{2), Z22|, WEI0| LIEFILICY
* Al ZHTMR)

2= A AIZHS “But 22 LIERALCE
=(SPD)
25 ST 2 LIEPHLCE
21 2|(DST)
255t SOHZAE 72|12 LIEPHLICE
£ 7{2|(TOTAL)
=5 DE H2[7F 2|0 LIEFLICE
F22|(CAL)

Sh= SOt ARE LZe|S LIEHLICE

HSH(PULSE)

S U 2eh 2|7 LIEFELICE

oh

*

rol I

* *

*
m‘u

B

*

[0

® |72k 2 a1Aret
* Aol 27t FEXH 28 LIE[LEALE, 817] 0f24=
BiE{2|E A[Afotal 152 Y= 7 [Tl = 2 4 off FMI=.
« HiE{2l= AAAIO|= HHE{2] 271 S ArEEILICE

15



1.2950|2 B YAM 224e= o= A ECt=, 2R HjASst

[ =)

AM(Z% 52 A2 2S5k 20| 512]0f| 50| 2o
FARE 230 ToreiLct,

2 M S0 Ael= Lie|S z|Hfer MU= M Crele] =7t
U7} Ol 2f7E 5 AEl, 2F150~16057 | 4| AL ct.

UF 7L B 32 HEE0 28Hds =2 + UsU .

3. 2SS HAUOIEVH/HOHEE 257 w2 4= oA 2l

=2 EAI(1~2E ZE)ollM AlstiA S2t HAI(4~5E)E 74
Ci=PA == EIs

16



